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
ShannoncConner.com

FIRST TIME  
LISTED IN 
55 YEARS! 
1930’s  
Spanish  
Hacienda

95 Camino Encinas

4+BEDS 3.5BATHS 4,073SQFT

Call for Details

Spanish hacienda built in 

Undeniable curb appeal is 

Go Bears! 



34 Ichabod Ln, Orinda - Coming Soon

5BD | 3 BA | 2,587± SF | 1.28± AC | $1,595,000
Incredible Sleepy Hollow custom set on an oak 
studded view lot showcasing walls of glass, a 
remodeled kitchen / family room, and a rear 
patio with a spacious hot tub.

3957 Rancho Road, Lafayette

6+ BD  |  5+ BA  |  5,450± SF  |  0.81± AC |  $4,500,000

conversation area, make this the ideal home!
3957rancho.com

7 Carey Court, Moraga - Coming Soon

4 BD | 3 BA | 2,812± SF | 0.24± AC | $1,535,000
Picture perfect Sanders Ranch traditional with 

cul-de-sac with a beautifully updated kitchen 
/ family room and sunny level yard.

3337 Walnut Lane, Lafayette

5+ BD  |  2.5 BA  |  2,942± SF  |  0.52± AC  |  $1,795,000
Tucked away on a tree lined street in Burton Valley, this lovely 
remodeled single story has 5 bedrooms, a detached bonus room - ideal 

3337walnut.com

New Lamorinda Listings

Terri Bates Walker  |  DRE 01330081
510.282.4420  |  terri@terribateswalker.com

terribateswalker.com



2020 Lamorinda Sales

66 Sleepy Hollow Lane, Orinda

SOLD for $1,505,000 (seller)

4 Huff Court, Moraga

SOLD for $1,325,000 (buyer)

824 Solana Drive, Lafayette

SOLD for $1,900,000 (buyer)

Terri Bates Walker  |  DRE 01330081

terribateswalker.com

104 Brookline Street, Moraga

SOLD for $1,200,000 (buyer)

1435 Camino Peral, Moraga

SOLD for $660,000 (seller)

14 Sleepy Hollow Lane, Orinda

SOLD for $1,525,000 (seller)

1024 Timothy Lane, Lafayette

SOLD for $2,050,000 (seller)

3357 Springhill Road, Lafayette

SOLD for $2,000,000 (buyer)



www.holcenberg.com 

©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of  Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is 
comprised of  company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of  Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The 
Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of  the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. CalRE #01908304

michelle@holcenberg.com
925-324-0405
BRE #01373412

Michelle Holcenberg
Coldwell Banker Top 100 SF Bay Area

Let's come up with a strategy to buy or sell (or both) in 
this hot market. Contact me to get started. 

JUST SOLD

lawn on desirable cul-de-sac. Represented sellers. Sold 
with multiple offers. 

72 Corte Yolanda, Moraga         Sold for $1,650,000

Striking mid-century modern near downtown with 
breathtaking views and updates to match. Represented 
buyers in competitive multiple offer situation.

S iki id d d i h

1069 Via Alta, Lafayette             Sold for $2,130,000

Larry Jacobs & Kress Hauri
REAL ESTATE SALES CONSULTANTS | DRE 01495118 • 01465617

925.788.1362 • 925.899.5739
KressandLarry.com

I t ’ s  A lways  a  F ies ta  Here . . .
Popular Ivy Drive - Single level California Ranch style  
home with classic details and beautiful timeless updates. 
Big level backyard. Conveniently located to 12 years of 
top-rated schools.

3 BR | 2 BA  

1,764 SF | 10,455 SF Lot

Offered at $1,295,000

www.113Fiesta.com

The  I s land  L i fe  i s  Ca l l i ng…
Check your stress of the day at the door … you’ve arrived 
Home! Top-floor unit with oversized living room, large 
windows & cozy alcove. Close to all Alameda has to offer 
and an 85 Walkscore!

Top  of  the  Wor ld  Fee l i ng  . . . 
Views...Views…Views… Beautiful inside and out.  Stylishly 
updated single level townhouse in Moraga Ridge. Wonderful 
outdoor space to unwind.  HOA sparkling pool & tennis 
court. Close to schools & shopping.

Unit #307

2 BR | 2 BA | 1,250 SF

Offered at $675,000

www.1810Central.com

3 BR | 2 BA

1,954 SF | 3,600 SF Lot

Townhouse

Call for details

113 Fiesta Circle, Orinda

1810 Central Ave, Alameda

122 Alta Mesa Ct, Moraga

P R E S E N T
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